 UPDATE REPORT NO.220307-1B-EN
High-speed Seating Pistol Grip Tool (30 Nm) for Hand-held Nutrunner
DATE： March 07, 2022
・ Speeding up like air tool, and yet keeping high torque accuracy of nutrunner
・ Enabling torque control at high speed enhanced by new technology
Tool specifications
Pistol grip tool
Model
Torque Range
(Nm)
Max Speed
(rpm)
Total Length
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
Square Drive
(mm)
HFT-015M50-P1 15.0 1190 218.0 1.10 9.5(3/8”)
HFT-030M120-P1 30.0 1540 260.0 1.80 9.5(3/8”)
HFT-035M80-P1 35.0  778 242.0 1.37 9.5(3/8”)
HFT-030M80-P1D 30.0  980 260.0 1.45 9.5(3/8”)
HFT-030M120-P1-H 30.0 1500 279.0 (2.00) 9.5(3/8”)
HFT-050M120-P1 50.0 869 260.0 1.80 9.5(3/8”)
HFT-080M120-P1 80.0 570 266.0 1.90 12.7(1/2”)
HFT-200M120-P1 200.0  216 311.0 (3.60) 19 (6/8”)
HFT-030M120-P1-H
Built-in high-speed
seating mechanism
(Patented)